

Join Dillsboro Main Street and foster community pride, enhance and promote growth, & support local businesses and organizations to strengthen the quality of life in our community.

CONTACT NAME	Email
ADDRESS	Phone
BUSINESS NAME, if applicable	Email
BUSINESS ADDRESS	Phone
Membership LE	VELS (check one)
 Stakeholder \$600 Logo placement on the Dillsboro Main Street en Social media Monthly call outs 	mail signatures
 One table/booth at Main Street Events Member Yard Sign Sponsor Logo on website (once created) Sign to place in business with level sticker Invitation to Annual Membership Meeting 1 vote for Board of Directors expiring slots Associate: \$400.00 One table/booth at Main Street Events Social Media Monthly Call outs Member Yard Sign Sponsor Logo on Website Sign to place in business with level sticker Invitation to Annual Membership Meeting 	METHOD OF PAYMENT Check Cash Money Order Online Payment Make Checks Payable to Dillsboro Main Street and return form to: Dillsboro Main Street 13030 Executive Dr. Dillsboro, IN 47108. All support donations are fully Tax Deductible as we are a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Organization. Memberships begin January 1 and end December 31 of the same year.
 1 vote for Board of Directors expiring slots Patron: \$200.00 Social Media Call Out Member Yard Sign Sponsor Listing on Website Sign to place in business with level sticker Invitation to Annual Membership Meeting 1 vote for Board of Directors expiring slots 	Thank you for joining us to continue making Dillsboro a great place to live and work!
Community Partner: \$100.00Sponsor Listing on Website	Indiana Sometime Community &

o Sign to place in business with level sticker o Invitation to Annual Membership Meeting o 1 vote for Board of Directors expiring slots

o Invitation to Annual Membership Meeting o 1 vote for Board of Directors expiring slots

___Friend and Family: \$25.00



